
Roster & Handicap ReportDecember 13, 2010 Week 14

Division Rep : Miyako Murata 042
BAGUS SOUTH
Division #

04201 Englishman
Host : 03025 BAGUS SHIBUYA

9
7
6
4
1
5
1
2

01263
01971
01828
01265
01829
02662
02805
03040

Yamazaki, Tatsuo
Dogoshi, Akira
Tsukuda, Yoshihiko
Yamada, Kayo
Muraoka, Yuka
Mizuochi, Hirotaka
Konishi, Mayu
Matsuo, Takeshi

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04202 Run Out
Host : 03025 BAGUS SHIBUYA

9
8
9
3
2
1
2
2

00983
00101
00098
02806
02668
02800
02479
02140

Usui, Takahiko
Shiraishi, Makoto
Mizutani, Shinji
Suzuki, Hitoshi
Midorikawa, Yurie
Isomatsu, Kana
Abe, Madoka
Okada, Kaori

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04203 LUN LUN
Host : 03024 BAGUS GINZA

5
3
2
7
6
4
4
1

02327
00984
02799
00578
02049
02326
01256
02916

Higasa, Setsuko
Uchiyama, Reiko
Maeyama, Noriko
Tensaka, Hajime
Sugio, Taichiro
Suzuki, Tomomi
Terada, Toshihisa
Shibata, Maho

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04204 GINZA 623
Host : 03024 BAGUS GINZA

4
7
5
3
4
5
5
2

00985
00706
00580
02329
02331
02665
02666
02667

Usami, Etsuko
Tsukamoto, Hirohisa
Mochizuki, Yasuhiro
Yada, Daisuke
Endo, Takashi
Ito, Atsushi
Tanaka, Tsutomu
Mizusawa, Hisami

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04205 D.D.C
Host : 03026 BAGUS DOHGENZAKA

4
9
8
4
3
3
3

02189
00554
00557
02155
01337
02897
02486

Tashiro, Akiyuki
Komiya, Jun
Sato, Eric
Ohashi, Midori
Kanno, Maiko
Fujiwara, Naoto
Konaka, Ryohei

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04206 Dragon Piece
Host : 03003 BAGUS SHINJUKU

8
4
9
3
9
4
4
3

00162
02669
02672
02673
00043
02779
02898
02973

Tashiro, Yuichi
Nakasu, Ryuji
Hirata, Kazuhiro
Nagata, Tomoteru
Nakamura, Sakura
Okabe, Sumiko
Kadokawa, Yuichiro
Kadokawa, Emi

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04207 Dogeza AJ
Host : 03026 BAGUS DOHGENZAKA

4
6
4
3
3
2
3
8

02342
00750
01989
02307
01974
01042
02528
01469

Yamaguchi, Hiroyuki
Suginohara, Katsuyuki
Yabuta, Kazuyuki
Misumi, Nao
Shimada, Megumi
Kusuda, Naomi
Hasegawa, Hitoshi
Nakata, Akihiro

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

04208 Dogenzaka
Host : 03026 BAGUS DOHGENZAKA

6
7
2
4
4
2
2
9

00639
00571
00745
00555
02663
02819
02896
01464

Murata, Miyako
Kanazawa, Minoru
Takenaka, Ikue
Shimogama, Tsukasa
Shiratori, Naoki
Nishikubo, Daisuke
Ichikawa, Kasumi
Yumioka, Kazuhiro

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.


